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Maria Knight - Carers Agent
West Somerset 

07494 883 134
maria-carers@somersetrcc.org.uk

Jackie Hayes - Carers Agent
East Sedgemoor & West Mendip 

07494 883 570
jackie-carers@somersetrcc.org.uk

Vidette Quinnell - Carers Agent
Taunton Deane

07494 883 541
vidette-carers@somersetrcc.org.uk

Recruiting Now
East Mendip

0800 31 68 600
carers@somersetrcc.org.uk

Jasmine Rankin - Carers Agent
Sedgemoor 

07494 883 579
jasmine-carers@somersetrcc.org.uk

Debbie Domoney - Carers Agent
South Somerset (East) 

07495 177 012
debbie-carers@somersetrcc.org.uk

Sharon Reed - Carers Agent
 South Somerset (West) 

07494 883 531
sharon-carers@somersetrcc.org.uk

Caroline Harding 
Carers Agent Manager

07908 160 733
caroline-carers@somersetrcc.org.uk
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Advice Line: 0800 31 68 600

Amanda Stone
Musgrove Carers Link Worker

07494 883 654
amanda-carers@somersetrcc.org.uk
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Appendix B


